State of Misconsin 1997 - 1998 LEGISLATURE

LRBa2067/1 RAC:kmg:jf

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 4, TO 1997 ASSEMBLY BILL 579

March 12, 1998 – Offered by Representatives Ward, Notestein, Coggs, Ziegelbauer and R. Potter.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 10, line 23: delete "300" and substitute "100".
- **2.** Page 11, line 3: delete "\$6,000,000" and substitute "\$2,000,000".
- **3.** Page 11, line 6: delete "\$18,000,000" and substitute "\$5,000,000".
- 5 (END)